

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 528/2012

CASTROL INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JOINT COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 529/2012

C.A. No. 530/2012

C.A. No. 531/2012

C.A. No. 532/2012

C.A. No. 533/2012

C.A. No. 534/2012

C.A. No. 535/2012

C.A. No. 536/2012

C.A. No. 537/2012

C.A. No. 538/2012

C.A. No. 539/2012

C.A. No. 540/2012

C.A. No. 541/2012

C.A. No. 542/2012

C.A. No. 543/2012

C.A. No. 544/2012

C.A. No. 545/2012

C.A. No. 546/2012

C.A. No. 547/2012

C.A. No. 548/2012

C.A. No. 549/2012

C.A. No. 550/2012

C.A. No. 551/2012

C.A. No. 8792/2012

C.A. No. 8793/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8794/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8795/2012

(With Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

C.A. No. 8796/2012

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.08.07

(With Office Report)

17:34:34 IST

Reason:

C.A. No. 8797/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8798/2012

(With Office Report)

(With Office Report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 23627/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 24317/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 24318/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 24319/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 1653/2013  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 1696/2013  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 5068/2013  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 14304/2013  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 18121/2013  
(With Office Report)

Date : 05/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala ,Adv.  
Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala ,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv.  
Mr Y.P.Mahajan, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar ,Adv.  
Mr Pallav Palit, Adv.  
M/s. Khaitan & Co. ,Adv.  
M/s. K. J. John & Co. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.  
Mr Y.P.Mahajan, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar ,Adv.  
M/s. K. J. John & Co. ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 528,536,539 AND 549 of 2012

Matters are complete for listing before the Hon'ble  
Court.

-3-

Item No.20

As and when connected matters are complete, orders will  
be passed.

SLP(C) NO.20345/2012

Affidavit of dasti service with respect to sole  
respondent be filed within two weeks.

SLP(C) NO.24317,24318,24319 OF 2012

Matters are reported to be complete.

SLP(C) NOS. 1653,1696,5068,14304 of 2013

Last opportunity of three weeks is granted to the ld.  
counsel for the respondent for filing counter affidavit.

SLP(C) NO.18121/2013

Petitioner to serve the standing counsel of respondent  
No.1. Notices be given dasti to him. Petitioner to file  
proof of service.

REMAINING MATTERS

Deleted.

List again on 10.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar