

ITEM NO.310

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 238/2012

PLASTIBLENDS INDIA LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADDL.COMMR.OF I.T. , MUMBAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 528/2012

C.A. No. 529/2012

C.A. No. 530/2012

C.A. No. 531/2012

C.A. No. 532/2012

C.A. No. 533/2012

C.A. No. 534/2012

C.A. No. 535/2012

C.A. No. 536/2012

C.A. No. 537/2012

C.A. No. 538/2012

C.A. No. 539/2012

C.A. No. 540/2012

C.A. No. 541/2012

C.A. No. 542/2012

C.A. No. 543/2012

C.A. No. 544/2012

C.A. No. 545/2012

C.A. No. 546/2012

C.A. No. 547/2012

C.A. No. 548/2012

C.A. No. 549/2012

C.A. No. 550/2012

C.A. No. 551/2012

C.A. No. 8792/2012 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8793/2012 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8794/2012 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8795/2012 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8796/2012 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8797/2012 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 8798/2012 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20345/2012

S.L.P. (C) ...CC No. 23627/2012 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24317/2012

SLP(C) No. 24318/2012

SLP(C) No. 24319/2012

C.A. No. 238/2012 etc.

SLP(C) No. 1653/2013 (With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 1696/2013 (With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 5068/2013 (With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 14304/2013 (With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 18121/2013 (With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 11405/2015 (With Office Report)

Date : 05/09/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For parties

Mr. Percy J. Pardiwalla, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
Ms. Niharika, Adv.

Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Sehgal, Adv.  
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Daga, Adv.  
Ms. Anisha Mahajan, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Sehgal, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Rishabh Parikh, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Y. P. Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A. K. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. T. M. Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Jivan B. Panda, Adv.

C.A. No. 238/2012 etc.

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

M/s. K. J. John & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matters on 13<sup>th</sup> September, 2016.

(Nidhi Ahuja)  
Court Master

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)  
Court Master